+44 (0)1706 758811
EMI Shielding Tapes
&
Absorbers
Copper Tapes
Aluminium Tapes
Fabric Tapes
Flexible Absorbers

convenient solution for users of mobile devices
 Available in sheet form, or can be die-cut to customer’s requirements
How to Order
Part Number Width Size Code Material
FS-720A 01 – 12mm Copper Tape 25µm
FS-740 02 - 19mm Copper Tape 35µm
FS-938A 03 – 25mm Copper Tape 38µm embossed
FS-710 04 – 50mm Aluminium Tape 40µm
FS-750 05 – Please specify width Aluminium Tape 9µm Double adhesive tape
FS-340  Conductive Metallised Non-Woven Fabric Tape 35µm
FS-350  Conductive Metallised Non-Woven Fabric Tape Double adhesive tape 35µm
FS-400SH 500µm EMI RFI Absorber Sheet
FS-500SC 100µm Nearfield Absorber Sheet
FS-600WP 250µm Wireless Power Charger
For example: FS-720A-04 = FS-720A (Copper Foil Tape 25µm) 04 = 50mm width
Other widths available on request.
    EMC and Thermal Management Solutions
+44 (0)1706 758811
 14
Sales:   +44 (0)1706 758811